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GRANT STAHL
Xci National Sales Manager
Grant.Stahl@hpanels.com  |  630-418-3751
Canada, Mexico

KEVIN MCSWEENEY
Xci Northeast Regional Manager
Kevin.Mcsweeney@hpanels.com  |  603-290-4425
CT, MA, ME, New York City & Long Island, NH, RI, VT

BRIAN KNIGHT
Xci Mountain Regional Manager
Brian.Knight@hpanels.com  |  303-263-9868
AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, IA, ID, KS, MN, MO, MT, ND, NE, NV, 
OR, SD, UT, WA, WY

DIMO VALTAS
Xci Midwest/Mid-Atlantic Regional Manager
Dimo.Valtas@hpanels.com  |  216-630-2819
DE, IL, IN, KY, MI, NJ, NY (excluding NYC),  
OH, PA, WI, WV

HUNTER XCI SALES TEAM MAP

STEVEN SMITH
Xci South Central Regional Manager
Steven.Smith@hpanels.com  |  903-504-6080
AR, LA, NM, OK, TX 

Puerto Rico

TYLER MARSH
Xci Southeast Regional Manager
Tyler.Marsh@hpanels.com  |  404-585-9390
AL, DC, FL, GA, MD, MS, NC, Puerto Rico, SC, TN, VA


